General information about company

Scrip code 530759

Name of the company STERLING TOOLS LIMITED
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Sharcholding as | Number of V(l)t'ing Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh:res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pgld palq—up underlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
a shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Deposito held (VII) | (calculated as Richts Total as a
(n (I shares shares Regeiplsry =(IV)+ | per SCRR, 1957) g o of
held (IV) | held R (V)+(VI) | (VII]) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egry
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 4801235 4801235 | 70.15 4801235 4801235 70.15
Group
(B) Public 3664 2043365 2043365 |[29.85 2043365 2043365 29.85
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 3670 6844600 6844600 6844600 6844600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Ii]urrll(bzrpf pledged or
i " ocked in -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. Outstanding convertible encumbered . .
Category Category of | Underlying | No. OF o iple securities (as a XIIT equity shares
shareholder | Outstanding | Warrants " (XTID) held in
@ . . securities and | percentage of L
€] convertible (Xi) . Asa % dematerialized
" No. Of diluted share sa o As a %
securities (X) . . - £ total sa o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (VII) | no. | OF 0l [0 | o total
@) FX)Asa%of | (g [Shares 1oy qhare
(A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 70.15 4801235
Group
(B) Public 29.85 1979136
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 6780371




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |Of No. Of Total as a % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
fully Partly § nos.
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup | paid- shares shares no. of shares R Total
. | X underlying (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity up ? held . asa %
. Depository _ | per SCRR, Rights
Shareholders (I) (1II) shares equity . (Vi) = of
Receipts 1957) (VIII)
held shares 1) (AV)+(V) Asa % of Total
av) held +(VI) 0 Class | Class | | Voting
(A+B+C2) X . otal '
V) cg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 4801235 4801235 | 70.15 4801235 4801235 70.15
undivided Family
(SIL;b'T"‘al (A) 6 4801235 4801235 | 70.15 4801235 4801235 | 70.15
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 4801235 4801235 | 70.15 4801235 4801235 70.15
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 6 27822 27822 0.41 27822 27822 0.41
) Any Other | 620 620 0.01 620 620 |oo1
(specity)
(SIL;b'T"tal ®) 7 28442 28442 | 0.42 28442 28442 | 0.42
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 3459 853376 853376 | 1247 853376 853376 |12.47
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 10 992462 992462 | 14.5 992462 992462 | 14.5
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e gzcgfyh)er 188 169085 169085 | 2.47 169085 169085 |2.47
(S;‘)b'T"‘al (B) 3657 2014923 2014923 | 29.44 2014923 2014923 | 29.44
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3664 2043365 2043365 | 29.85 2043365 20433651 29.85
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 3670 6844600 6844600 | 100 6844600 6844600 [ 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3670 6844600 6844600 6844600 6844600 [ 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Number of ps)lhezrz; o
No. Of Shares Underlying assuming full Locked in otherwise Number of
. Outstanding conversion of shares (XII) .
Underlying No. Of ctibl ctibl itics encumbered | equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Warrants | SO0V el convertible securities (X11D) held in
. - securities and (as a percentage of L.
convertible (Xi) No. Of diluted sh ital dematerialized
securities (X 0- . ! utf share capital) Asa% Asa% | form (XIV
W X XI)= (VIDHX) A
arrants (Xi) E )= (VIDHX) As a | No. | of total | No. | of total
(@ % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 70.15 4801235
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 70.15 4801235
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 70.15 4801235
Promoter Group
(A)=AXDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0.41 5422
@ 0.01 620
(SSb'TOtal ®) 0.42 6042
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.47 811847
(a(ii)) 145 992462
() 247 168785
(S;b'“’tal ®) 29.44 1973094
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 29.85 1979136
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"t"‘l (A+B+C2 100 6780371
Total (A+B+C) 6780371




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOHAR LAL
AGGARWAL

ANIL
AGGARWAL

ATUL
AGGARWAL

MANOHAR LAL
AGGARWAL HUF

ANIL
AGGARWAL
HUF

AKHILL
AGGARWAL

PAN (II)

AAUPA6258N

AAUPA6313L

AAUPA6243R

AABHMI1003L

AAEHA2509]

AGRPA9376N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

771016

1568128

1729691

320000

280400

132000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

771016

1568128

1729691

320000

280400

132000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.26

2291

25.27

4.1

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

771016

1568128

1729691

320000

280400

132000

Class eg:y

Total

771016

1568128

1729691

320000

280400

132000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.26

2291

25.27

4.68

4.1

1.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.26

2291

25.27

4.68

4.1

1.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

771016

1568128

1729691

320000

280400

132000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4801235

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

4801235

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70.15

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4801235

Class eg:y

Total

4801235

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

70.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

70.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

4801235




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Foreign Institutional Investors

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

620

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

620

620

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

620

620

Class egy

Total

620

620

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

620




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAGDISH KUMAR AGGARWAL

ANIL KUMAR GOEL

SEEMA GOEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPA4323Q

AAJPG2552Q

AHAPGS015A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

387499

246000

135000

768499

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)t (VD

387499

246000

135000

768499

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.23

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

387499

246000

135000

768499

Class eg:y

Total

387499

246000

135000

768499

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.66

3.59

1.97

11.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.59

1.97

11.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

387499

246000

135000

768499




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHANSHALI STOCK BROKERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

NON RESIDENT
INDIAN/OCB

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACBS5750H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

97

58

33

188

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

108859

77217

19793

40433

246302

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

108859

77217

19793

40433

246302

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.6

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

108859

77217

19793

40433

246302

Class egy

Total

108859

77217

19793

40433

246302

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.59

1.13

3.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.13

3.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

108559

77217

19793

40433

246002




