General information about company							
Scrip code	530759						
Name of the company	STERLING TOOLS LIMITED						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sun	ımary S	Statement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
		No. of		No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	4801235			4801235	70.15	4801235		4801235	70.15
(B)	Public	3664	2043365			2043365	29.85	2043365		2043365	29.85
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3670	6844600			6844600		6844600		6844600	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	
	(II)		(Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.15					4801235		
(B)	Public				29.85					1979136		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	_		_	_					6780371		

7	Γable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promot	ter Gr	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vo Rights	ting (XIV)		Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian							•		1	1
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	4801235			4801235	70.15	4801235		4801235	70.15
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	4801235			4801235	70.15	4801235		4801235	70.15
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	4801235			4801235	70.15	4801235		4801235	70.15
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	6	27822			27822	0.41	27822		27822	0.41
(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	620			620	0.01	620		620	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (1)		7	28442			28442	0.42	28442		28442	0.42
(3)	Non-institutions					•					
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3459	853376			853376	12.47	853376		853376	12.47
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	992462			992462	14.5	992462		992462	14.5
(e)	Any Other (specify)	188	169085			169085	2.47	169085		169085	2.47
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3657	2014923			2014923	29.44	2014923		2014923	29.44
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3664	2043365			2043365	29.85	2043365		2043365	29.85
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		3670	6844600			6844600	100	6844600		6844600	100
Total (A+B+C)		3670	6844600			6844600		6844600		6844600	100

Tak	ole II - Statem	nent show	ing shareholdi	ing pattern of the P	romo	oter and	Pro	moter G	roup	
Sr.		No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - States	nent showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	l Pron	noter Grou	ıp	-		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				70.15					4801235	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.15					4801235	
(2)	Foreign			•		•			•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)				70.15					4801235	
В	Table III - State	ment showi	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public share	holde	r			•	
(1)	Institutions									
(a)				0.41					5422	
(i)				0.01					620	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.42					6042	
(3)	Non-institutions	s	•	•		•			•	
(a(i))				12.47					811847	
(a(ii))				14.5					992462	
(e)				2.47					168785	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				29.44					1973094	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				29.85					1979136	
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6780371	
Total (A+B+C)									6780371	

		Individua	ls/Hindu undiv	vided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANOHAR LAL AGGARWAL	ANIL AGGARWAL	ATUL AGGARWAL	MANOHAR LAL AGGARWAL HUF	ANIL AGGARWAL HUF	AKHILL AGGARWAL
PAN (II)	AAUPA6258N	AAUPA6313L	AAUPA6243R	AABHM1003L	AAEHA2509J	AGRPA9376N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	771016	1568128	1729691	320000	280400	132000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	771016	1568128	1729691	320000	280400	132000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.26	22.91	25.27	4.68	4.1	1.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (I	X)		•	•
Class eg:X	771016	1568128	1729691	320000	280400	132000
Class eg:y						
Total	771016	1568128	1729691	320000	280400	132000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.26	22.91	25.27	4.68	4.1	1.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.26	22.91	25.27	4.68	4.1	1.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII))			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	771016	1568128	1729691	320000	280400	132000

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4801235							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4801235							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	70.15							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	4801235							
Class eg:y								
Total	4801235							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	70.15							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. Of Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	70.15							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
· ·	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4801235							

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1								
Category	Other								
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Click here to go back							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Foreign Institutional Investors								
PAN (II)		Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	620	620							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	620	620							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	620	620							
Class eg:y									
Total	620	620							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (X)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	620	620							

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders	holding nominal share	capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAGDISH KUMAR AGGARWAL	ANIL KUMAR GOEL	SEEMA GOEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPA4323Q	AAJPG2552Q	AHAPG8015A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	387499	246000	135000	768499
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	387499	246000	135000	768499
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.66	3.59	1.97	11.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	()		•
Class eg: X	387499	246000	135000	768499
Class eg:y				
Total	387499	246000	135000	768499
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.66	3.59	1.97	11.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.66	3.59	1.97	11.23
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	387499	246000	135000	768499

		Any Other (spec	rify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Other	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		BHANSHALI STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED		NON RESIDENT INDIAN/OCB	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AAACB5750H			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	97		58	33	188
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	108859	77217	19793	40433	246302
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	108859	77217	19793	40433	246302
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	1.13	0.29	0.59	3.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	108859	77217	19793	40433	246302
Class eg:y					
Total	108859	77217	19793	40433	246302
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.59	1.13	0.29	0.59	3.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	1.13	0.29	0.59	3.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			·	·
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	108559	77217	19793	40433	246002